

Erratum

In Fig. 4.6 the units of the Dwell time, horizontal axis, should be seconds.

In Fig. 4.7b the units of the Access frequency, vertical axis, should be arbitrary instead of min^{-1} . The actual switching frequency is approx. 5 min^{-1} .

In the first paragraph of the Outlook the following paper regarding the GA cross-linking by Iliaia *et. al.* should be cited:

Iliaia, C., Johnson, M. P., Horton, P. and Ruban, A. V. Induction of Efficient Energy Dissipation in the Isolated Light-harvesting Complex of Photosystem II in the Absence of Protein Aggregation. *Journal of Biological Chemistry*, 2008, *283*, 29505